
BK lange afstand
Helchterenbos - Koersel 19.9.2021

K.O.L.

Desmond FRANSSEN
TROL
Omloop : H35
Afstand : 9390m
Tijd : 0:56:15 (5'59"/km)

1/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Joost TALLOEN 0:58:13
3. Winston FRANSSEN 1:07:44

1. 107 00:04:31 536m 8'26"/km
2. 122 00:02:56 00:07:27 394m 7'27"/km
3. 104 00:03:12 00:10:39 596m 5'22"/km
4. 105 00:00:30 00:11:09 85m 5'53"/km
5. 109 00:01:51 00:13:00 283m 6'32"/km
6. 120 00:01:57 00:14:57 369m 5'17"/km
7. 117 00:02:17 00:17:14 396m 5'46"/km
8. 114 00:02:18 00:19:32 429m 5'22"/km
9. 128 00:04:08 00:23:40 744m 5'33"/km

10. 125 00:02:33 00:26:13 408m 6'15"/km
11. 160 00:02:33 00:28:46 503m 5'04"/km
12. 140 00:03:02 00:31:48 529m 5'44"/km
13. 148 00:01:53 00:33:41 301m 6'15"/km
14. 155 00:01:21 00:35:02 220m 6'08"/km
15. 163 00:00:00 00:35:02 397m 0'00"/km
16. 181 01:06:16 01:41:18 1187m 55'50"/km
17. 190 00:04:40 01:45:58 658m 7'06"/km
18. 206 00:01:24 01:47:22 233m 6'01"/km
19. 203 00:01:18 01:48:40 197m 6'36"/km
20. 193 00:00:53 01:49:33 154m 5'44"/km
21. 195 00:01:42 01:51:15 287m 5'55"/km
22. 220 00:02:18 01:53:33 324m 7'06"/km
23. 999 00:00:33 01:54:06 165m 3'20"/km
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